Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

Total Wages

$176,509

$168,727

$164,766

$134,401

$131,980

$128,409

$116,148

$115,952

$114,880

$110,967

$108,336

$108,204

$108,166

$106,990

$106,548

$106,393

$104,942

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,875

$21,525

$33,534

$29,030

$28,629

$18,138

$31,304

$29,393

$27,205

$28,924

$26,765

$24,555

$24,420

$16,698

$24,012

$17,428

$17,691



Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Computer Lab Instr
Coordinator

Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

$104,449

$100,778

$98,028

$96,023

$95,949

$95,796

$94,205

$91,176

$80,305

$63,443

$63,342

$60,602

$59,584

$58,689

$58,670

$58,070

$56,820

$54,103

$16,416

$11,374

$20,002

$24,186

$23,220

$28,943

$25,553

$15,821

$28,831

$9,263

$5,406

$5,002

$793

$11,397

$4,771

$8,102

$8,739

$4,364



Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Early Retiree/Instructional

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

$52,398

$50,764

$50,527

$48,673

$47,664

$46,443

$46,404

$46,278

$45,536

$45,131

$43,510

$43,286

$42,461

$42,156

$41,735

$41,635

$41,457

$40,839

$4,401

$4,364

$0

$15,501

$6,259

$3,947

$0

$0

$3,881

$0

$7,705

$4,364

$3,638

$0

$9,288

$0

$0

$3,570



Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Early Retiree/Instructional

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

$40,451

$40,081

$37,887

$37,303

$36,356

$36,243

$35,742

$35,391

$34,937

$34,384

$34,191

$34,046

$33,033

$32,840

$32,388

$32,368

$31,255

$28,859

$7,070

$4,921

$3,220

$0

$3,569

$0

$3,031

$0

$0

$0

$7,439

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,437

$0

$0



Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

$27,690

$27,690

$26,052

$25,910

$25,413

$24,959

$24,315

$23,607

$23,030

$21,935

$20,201

$16,839

$16,506

$16,183

$14,965

$14,004

$13,754

$12,092

$2,372

$0

$2,092

$0

$0

$0

$1,869

$0

$1,930

$1,844

$0

$1,389

$0

$0

$1,227

$1,168

$0

$0



Early Retiree/Instructional

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Reader

Reader

Instructor

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

DA - English

$11,863

$11,863

$8,213

$7,921

$7,247

$6,320

$1,137

$640

$400

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$521

$0

$0

$0



