Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$176,509	\$13,875
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$168,727	\$21,525
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$164,766	\$33,534
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$134,401	\$29,030
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$131,980	\$28,629
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$128,409	\$18,138
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$116,148	\$31,304
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$115,952	\$29,393
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$114,880	\$27,205
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$110,967	\$28,924
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$108,336	\$26,765
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$108,204	\$24,555
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$108,166	\$24,420
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$106,990	\$16,698
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$106,548	\$24,012
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$106,393	\$17,428
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$104,942	\$17,691

Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$104,449	\$16,416
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$100,778	\$11,374
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$98,028	\$20,002
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$96,023	\$24,186
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$95,949	\$23,220
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$95,796	\$28,943
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$94,205	\$25,553
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$91,176	\$15,821
Computer Lab Instr Coordinator	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$80,305	\$28,831
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$63,443	\$9,263
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$63,342	\$5,406
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$60,602	\$5,002
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$59,584	\$793
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$58,689	\$11,397
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$58,670	\$4,771
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$58,070	\$8,102
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$56,820	\$8,739
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$54,103	\$4,364

Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$52,398	\$4,401
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$50,764	\$4,364
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$50,527	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$48,673	\$15,501
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$47,664	\$6,259
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$46,443	\$3,947
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$46,404	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$46,278	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$45,536	\$3,881
Faculty Summer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$45,131	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$43,510	\$7,705
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$43,286	\$4,364
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$42,461	\$3,638
Early Retiree/Instructional	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$42,156	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$41,735	\$9,288
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$41,635	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$41,457	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$40,839	\$3,570

Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$40,451	\$7,070
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$40,081	\$4,921
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$37,887	\$3,220
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$37,303	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$36,356	\$3,569
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$36,243	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$35,742	\$3,031
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$35,391	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$34,937	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$34,384	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$34,191	\$7,439
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$34,046	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$33,033	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$32,840	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$32,388	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$32,368	\$1,437
Early Retiree/Instructional	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$31,255	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$28,859	\$0

Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$27,690	\$2,372
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$27,690	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$26,052	\$2,092
Faculty Summer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$25,910	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$25,413	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$24,959	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$24,315	\$1,869
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$23,607	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$23,030	\$1,930
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$21,935	\$1,844
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$20,201	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$16,839	\$1,389
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$16,506	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$16,183	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$14,965	\$1,227
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$14,004	\$1,168
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$13,754	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$12,092	\$0

Early Retiree/Instructional	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$11,863	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$11,863	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$8,213	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$7,921	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$7,247	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$6,320	\$521
Reader	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$1,137	\$0
Reader	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$640	\$0
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - English	\$400	\$0